Vector™
The high performance image
control processor
Elec-11810-Vector 4pp-rob  3/7/02  11:14 AM  Page 2
ES5961 / CA
The Vector range consists of a
modular card cage that holds a mixture
of input and output cards allowing

Conformance
Designed for UL 1950 and CE Marking
Order codes
Main components: ES5950 (5U) card cage (including system manager)
ES5951 (10U) card cage (including system manager)
ES5956  2 channel High Resolution output card
ES5957 Dual digital input card
ES5958 4/2 channel video/XGA output card
ES5959 2 channel video/SVGA input card
ES5961 Single Channel High Resolution, digital/analog input card
Spares: ES5951/F Replacement cooling fan
ES5951/P Replacement power supply
ES5951/M User Guide
ES5951/C1 1 slot blanking plate
ES5951/C3 3 slot blanking plate
ES5952 System manager card
ES5952/C Connector card for ES5952
ES5959/C Connector card for ES5959
ES5956/CS & CV Connector card for ES5953 & 5956
(9 way D type connectors, switchable video and TTL Syncs)
ES5958/CS Analog (9 pin) output connector card for ES5958
ES5958/CV Analog (15 pin) output connector card for ES5958
ES5958/CD Digital (DVI) output connector card for ES5958
ES5961 CD Digital input connector card for ES5961
ES5961/CA Analog input connector card for ES5961
Accessories: ES5960 Cross-over RJ45 cable
ES5965 9 pin to 6 pin adaptor
ES5953/C2 Duplicate output
connector card
Specification
Elec-13387-Vector 4pp-rob  17/1/06  2:55 pm  Page 1